Taketori Fusion Japanese

Sushi &Sashimi

225 king st. T:03 9939 8152

Sashimi

(9 pcs per order)

Maguro
Shake
Tako
Saba
Shiromi
Hotate
lzumidai
Hiramasa

hokkigai

Sashimi & Sushi

Tuna @

Salmon %
Octopus
Mackarel

Red Snapper
Scallop
Telapia

King fish

Surf Calm 5pcs

Assorted Sashimi

Varieties suggestion by the chef
3 Kinds of Sashimi (9 pcs)

5 Kinds of Sashimi (15pcs)

Chef’s Special Sashimi (24pcs) é
Toku Mori (Taketori Special)

Nigiri'SUShi (2pcs)

Maguro
lka

Shake

Ebi

lkura
shimeSaba
Kani Stikku
Shirom
Unagi
Hotate
Tako
Tamago

Inari

Tuna
Cuttlefish
Salmon
Prawn
Salmon Roe
Mackarel
Crab Stick
Red Snapper

Eel é

Scallop
Octopus

Egg
Deep Fried Tofu Pouch

$12.90
$10.90

$9.90
$9.90
$7.90
$10.90
$7.90
$10.90
$10.90

$16.90
$20.90
$28.90

$38.90

$8.90
$5.90
$7.90
$5.90
$10.90
$8.90
$4.90
$5.90
$12.90

$8.90
§7.90
$4.90
$6.90



Taketori Fusion Japanese Sushi &Sashimi 225 king st. T:03 9939 8152

Assorted Sushi

Varieties suggestion by the chef

Niji (10pcs)
Botan (12pcs)
Sakura (18pcs)
Tekka Don
Shake Don
Chirashi Don

Unagi Don

Combination of nigiri & maki

Combination of nigiri & maki

Combination of nigiri & maki ‘é
Thinly sliced raw tuna on sushi rice

Thinly sliced raw Salmon on sushi rice
Assorted sliced raw seafood, Egg, Crab sticks, on sushi rice ‘é

Japanese Sourced eel on top of steamed rice é

Maki —Sushi

Seaweed rolled sushi

Futo Maki
California Maki
Tekka Maki
Shake Maki
Kappa maki

Vegetables, Egg Omelette and crab sticks

Avocado, crab sticks, cucumber, Mayonnaise & tobiko
With Raw tuna

With Raw Salmon

With cucumber

Sushi & Sashimi

TAKETORI SPECIALITY

Spicy Tuna
Spicy Salmon

Volcano Maki

Crazy Maki

Lucky Salmon

Triple Tuna
Sei Ryu Maki

Dragon

Chopped Tuna, Spring onion & Special spicy sauce

Chopped Salmon, Spring onion & Special spicy sauce

Crispy prawns, Crab Sticks, sesame seed, spring onion with Chef
special sauce

Salmon. Avocado, Tempura Crab, Cucumber, with Spicy sauce
Combinations of Salmon Sashimi, Nigiri and Maki ‘é
Combinations of Tuna Sashimi, Nigiri and Maki

Unagi Maki

Crispy prawns, Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Sticks

$18.50
$22.50
$28.50

$17.90
$15.90
$21.90

$18.90

$12.90
$11.90
$10.90
$9.90
$8.90

$10.90
$9.90
$16.90

$16.90

$18.9
$20.90
$16.90
$18.90



