Sashimi & Sushi

Sashimi

Hiramasa

(9 pcs per order)		
Maguro	Tuna 🗳	\$12.90
Shake	Salmon 🗐	\$10.90
Tako	Octopus	\$9.90

тако	Octopus	\$9.90
Saba	Mackarel	\$9.90
Shiromi	Red Snapper	\$7.90
Hotate	Scallop	\$10.90
Izumidai	Telapia	\$7.90

King fish \$10.90 hokkigai Surf Calm 5pcs \$10.90

Assorted Sashimi

varieties suggestion by the their	
3 Kinds of Sashimi (9 pcs)	\$16.90

5 Kinds of Sashimi (15pcs) \$20.90 Chef's Special Sashimi (24pcs) \$28.90

Toku Mori (Taketori Special) \$38.90

Nigiri-Sushi (2pcs)

Maguro	Tuna	\$8.90
Ika	Cuttlefish	\$5.90
Shake	Salmon	\$7.90
Ebi	Prawn	\$5.90
Ikura	Salmon Roe	\$10.90
shimeSaba	Mackarel	\$8.90
Kani Stikku	Crab Stick	\$4.90
Shirom	Red Snapper	\$5.90
Unagi	Eel ≅	\$12.90
Hotate	Scallop	\$8.90
Tako	Octopus	\$7.90
Tamago	Egg	\$4.90
Inari	Deep Fried Tofu Pouch	\$6.90

Assorted Sushi

Varieties	suggestion	by	the	chef
	340000000	~,		

Niji (10pcs)	Combination of nigiri & maki	\$18.50
Botan (12pcs)	Combination of nigiri & maki	\$22.50
Sakura (18pcs)	Combination of nigiri & maki	\$28.50
Tekka Don	Thinly sliced raw tuna on sushi rice	\$17.90
Shake Don	Thinly sliced raw Salmon on sushi rice	\$15.90
Chirashi Don	Assorted sliced raw seafood, Egg, Crab sticks, on sushi rice 🗟	\$21.90
Unagi Don	Japanese Sourced eel on top of steamed rice 🗳	\$18.90

Maki -Sushi

Seaweed rolled sushi

Futo Maki	Vegetables, Egg Omelette and crab sticks	\$12.90
California Maki	Avocado, crab sticks, cucumber, Mayonnaise & tobiko	\$11.90
Tekka Maki	With Raw tuna	\$10.90
Shake Maki	With Raw Salmon	\$9.90
Kappa maki	With cucumber	\$8.90

Sushi & Sashimi

TAKETORI SPECIALITY

Spicy Tuna	Chopped Tuna, Spring onion & Special spicy sauce	\$10.90
Spicy Salmon	Chopped Salmon, Spring onion & Special spicy sauce	\$9.90
Volcano Maki	Crispy prawns, Crab Sticks, sesame seed, spring onion with Chef	\$16.90
	special sauce	
Crazy Maki	Salmon. Avocado, Tempura Crab, Cucumber, with Spicy sauce	\$16.90
Lucky Salmon	Combinations of Salmon Sashimi, Nigiri and Maki 🚭	\$18.9
Triple Tuna	Combinations of Tuna Sashimi, Nigiri and Maki	\$20.90
Sei Ryu Maki	Unagi Maki	\$16.90
Dragon	Crispy prawns, Avocado, Cucumber, Crab Sticks	\$18.90